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Medical Students (2015/2016 September. entry)
Session 2016-2017, Term 2

Number of Units Course Name
3.25 Cardiovascular System (theory)
1.0 Cardiovascular System (practical)
1.5 Respiratory System (theory)
0.25 Respiratory System (practical)
1.5 Biochemistry (theory)
0.5 Biochemistry(practical)
1.5 Anatomy of Limbs (theory)
1.5 Anatomy of Limbs (practical)
2.0
2.0 Principles of Public health
1.0 Physical Training |
3.0
20 ~ FamilyHeath
21 Total

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held.

Timetable clashes

If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times coincide with
other units, you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS.

You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester.

If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your enrolment.
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&N date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Vertebral Column, Ribs & Sternum I t&gnsiaodrz:ﬁ? SHEMEES T Cardiovascular System Anatomy
1395/11/23 | 02/11/2017 Saturday Dr. Pasbhakhsh Dr. Hassanzadeh Practical
at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School at : Histology Hall, Medical School Dr. Pasbakhsh
Osteology of Upper limb
1395/11/24 | 02/12/2017 Sunday Dr. Barbarestani
at: Histology Hall, Medical School
Family Health
1395/11/25 | 02/13/2017 Monday Group 1
at: class #5, Old Dentistry School
Back Introduction to Health; History of
1395/11/26 | 02/14/2017 | Tuesday Dr. Pasbakhsh Dr e
at: class#5, Old Dentistry School at IT Iaia Hi);tolo Hall
Medical Terminology |
Dr. Sabouri
eI | UATSANT | Uy at: class#102, International College
TUMS
1395/11/28 | 02/16/2017 Thursday
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Anatomy of limbs Practical

1395/11/30 | 02/18/2017 | Saturday ;’r‘(‘);gsgﬁ)gzslgcmt'f::ﬂ:fj n‘i‘(

Dr. Hassanzadeh

Osteology of Upper limb practicaln

Shoulder Region Group 1
1395/12/01 | 02/19/2017 Sunday Dr. Barbarestani Dr. Barbarestani
at: Histology Hall, Medical School at: Anatomy Practical Hall, Anatomy
dept. Medical School
Family Health
1395/12/02 | 02/20/2017 Monday Group 1

at: class #5, Old Dentisti

1395/12/03 | 02/21/2017 Tuesday

Medical Terminology |
Dr. Sabouri
at: class#102, International College
TUMS

1395/12/04 | 02/22/2017 | Wednesday

1395/12/05 | 02/23/2017 | Thursday
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1395/12/08 | 02/26/2017

Axillary Cavity & Ant. Compartment of
Arm

Anatomy of Limbs practical

1395/12/09 | 02/27/2017

1395/12/10 | 02/28/2017

1395/12/11 | 03/01/2017
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at: Histology Hall, Medical School )
Family Health
Monday Group 1
at: class #5, Old Dentistry School
Tuesday
Medical Terminology |
Wednesday Dr. Sabouri

at: class#102, International College
TUMS
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1395/12/14 | 03/04/2017 Saturday

Post. Compartment of Arm & Cubital Anatomy of Limbs practical
Fossa The contents of axilla and
1395/12/15 | 03/05/2017 Sunday Dr. Barbarestani the anterior arm Group 1
at: Histology Hall, Medical School Dr. Barbarestani
Family Health
1395/12/16 | 03/06/2017 Monday Group 1

at: class #5, Old Dentistry School

1395/12/17 | 03/07/2017 Tuesday

Medical Terminology |
Dr. Sabouri
at: class#102, International College
TUMS

1395/12/18 | 03/08/2017 | Wednesday

1395/12/19 | 03/09/2017 | Thursday
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1395/12/21 | 03/11/2017 Saturday

Forearm Anatomy of Limbs practical

1395/12/22 | 03/12/2017 |  Sunday Dr. Barbarestani Triceps and cubital
at: Histology Hall, Medical School

Group 1
Dr. Barbarestani

1395/12/23 | 03/13/2017 Monday

1395/12/24 | 03/14/2017 Tuesday

1395/12/25 | 03/15/2017 | Wednesday

1395/12/26 | 03/16/2017 | Thursday
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2 date Da 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

&4 | date | day [ 810 | 1012 | 1315 | 1517 |

7|Page February 8, 2017



Medicine Student (2015/2016 Sept. entry)
Session 2016-2017, Term 2

Ol Gl miligs Sleas g (Kb pale olEL1s
Lol gyt o3
Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

www.gsia.tums.ac.ir

% date Da 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

Physical Training |
(women) code
Biochemistry Practical
Group 2
at: Poursina Lab.

Family Health
1396/01/14 | 04/03/2017 Monday Group 1
at: class #5, Old Dentistry School

Physical Training |
(women) code

Health System in IR Iran (Definition,
Objectives and Functions)
Dr. Meysamie
at: IT lab, Histology Hall
Medical Terminology |
Dr. Sabouri

Physiology of RBCs
1396/01/15 | 04/04/2017 Tuesday Dr. Loffi
at: class#5, Old Dentistry School

Introduction to Clinical Laboratory
1396/01/16 | 04/05/2017 | Wednesday practical G3
at: Poursina Lab.

at: class#102, International College
TUMS

1396/01/17 | 04/06/2017 | Thursday
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&b date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Physiology of WBCs CardiovascuIF?rra(S:%/iit:Im physiology Cardiovascu?rl'aizliit:r\ physiology
1396/01/19 | 04/08/2017 Saturday Dr. Loffi . .
at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School Cell Bood Countln_g(Women) Cell Bood Count!ng(Men)
! Dr. Lotfi Dr. Lotfi
Anatomy of Limbs practical
Hemostasis & Plts. Biochemistry Practical Hand The anterior compartment of the
1396/01/20 | 04/09/2017 Sunday Dr. Loffi Group 1 Dr. Barbarestani forearm
at: class#5. Old dentistry school at: Poursina Lab. at: Histology Hall, Medical School Group 1
Dr. Barbarestani
Physical Training |
Family Health . _ (women) code
1396/01/21 | 04/10/2017 | Monday Group 1 el Ty [ Biochemistry Practical

(women) code

at: class #5, Old Dentistry School

Glucose & HbALC level in serum
(Practical) G3

Medical Terminology |
Dr. Sabouri

Group 2
at: Poursina Lab.

I8RO || BHIAZINT | WEEeEY Ms. Aryabarzin at: class#102, International College
at: Poursina Lab. TUMS
1396/01/24 | 04/13/2017 | Thursday
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1396/01/26 | 04/15/2017 Saturday
. - Anatomy of Limbs practical
Biochemistry Practical I, C"mcﬁl &eSrquif;%e AL O Posterior compartment of the
1396/01/27 | 04/16/2017 Sunday Group 1 Dr Iggrbarestani forearm and dorsum of the hand
at: Poursina Lab. s : . Group 1
at: Histology Hall, Medical School Dr. Barbarestani
1396/01/28 | 04/17/2017 Monday
1396/01/29 | 04/18/2017 Tuesday
Serum HDL & LDL Level Medical Terminology |
practical G3 Dr. Sabouri
1396/01/30 | 04/19/2017 | Wednesday Ms. Aryabarzin at: class#102, International College
at: Poursina Lab. TUMS
1396/01/31 | 04/20/2017 | Thursday
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&b date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Physics Principles of Circulatory
1396/02/02 | 04/22/2017 | Saturday System)
Dr. Shahrokhi
at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School
controliof E)i(:'tﬁgog ;T Condction Biochemistry Practical Osteology of Lower Limb Anatomy of Limbs practical
1396/02/03 | 04/23/2017 Sunday . Group 1 Dr. Sobhani Palm Group 1
o7 S 17l at: Poursina Lab at: Histology Hall, Medical School Dr. Sobhani
at: class#5. Old dentistry school : : : 9y ' )
Physical Training |
Family Health . . women) code
1396/02/04 | 04/24/2017 | Monday Gr())/up 1 Flisieel T | Biocgemism? Practical

at: class #5, Old Dentistry School

Serum Pro. Electrophoresis
practical G3

(women) code

Medical Terminology |
Dr. Sabouri

Group 2
at: Poursina Lab.

IEEIAD | QRSN | EEs ey Ms. Aryabarzin at: class#102, International College
at: Poursina Lab. TUMS
1396/02/07 | 04/27/2017 Thursday
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1396/02/09 | 04/29/2017 Saturday

Biochemistry Practical
1396/02/10 | 04/30/2017 Sunday Group 1
at: Poursina Lab.

1396/02/11 | 05/01/2017 Monday

1396/02/12 | 05/02/2017 Tuesday

Medical Terminology |
Dr. Sabouri
at: class#102, International College
TUMS

T3 Level (ELISA)
1396/02/13 | 05/03/2017 | Wednesday practical G3
at: Poursina Lab.

1396/02/14 | 05/04/2017 | Thursday

Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

Anatomy of Limbs practical
Surface Anatomy and clinical and
joints Group 1
Dr. Sobhani

Ant.& Med. Compartments of Thigh
Dr. Sobhani
at: Histology Hall, Medical School

Oxidative Phosphorylation
(Electron chain)
Dr. Aminian
at: Histology Hall, Medical School
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Metabolism of Carbohydrates

1396/02/16 | 05/06/2017 | Saturday yesier
at : Histology Hall, Medical School
. . . luteal Region & Post. Compartment of Anatomy of Limbs practical

1396/02/17 | 05/07/2017 s BRIy P Thigh Ant.& Med. Compartments of

unday Sy Dr. Sobhani ThigGroup 1

el el LAl at: Histology Hall, Medical School Dr. Sobhani
Family Health

1396/02/18 | 05/08/2017 Monday Group 1

at: class #5, Old Dentistry School

1396/02/19 | 05/09/2017 Tuesday

Serum level ALK pho. Medical Terminology | Metabolism of Carbohydrates
Practical G3 Dr. Sabouri Glycogenesis
Ms. Aryabarzin at: class#102, International College Dr. Pasalar
at: Poursina Lab. TUMS at : Histology Hall, Medical School

1396/02/20 | 05/10/2017 | Wednesday

1396/02/21 | 05/11/2017 | Thursday
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&N date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Central Cardiovascular Control Card|ovascu|F::1rra‘S:¥iit:|m Bl Metabolism of Carbohydrates Glycogen
1396/02/23 | 05/13/2017 Saturday Dr. Shahrokhi (Men) Dr. Pasalar
at: Class#5, Old Dentistry School Dr. Sohanaki at : Histology Hall, Medical School

Nasal Cavity
Dr. Kashani
at: class#5. Old dentistry school

1396/02/24 | 05/14/2017 Sunday

Biochemistry Practical
Group 1
at: Poursina Lab.

Popliteal Fossa & Post. Compartment
of Calf
Dr. Sobhani
at: Histology Hall, Medical School

Anatomy of Limbs practical
Gluteal and thigh Group 1
Dr. Sobhani

Raniheald Physical Training |
1396/02/25 | 05/15/2017 | Monday Group 1 {women) pLIS
at: class #5, Old Dentistry School
Pharynx & Larynx Quality and 321?\% ;;1 Health care
1396/02/26 | 05/16/2017 Tuesday Dr. Kashani Dr. Meysamie

at: class#5, Old Dentistry School

Urine Analysis practical
G3
Ms. Aryabarzin
at: Poursina Lab.

1396/02/27 | 05/17/2017 | Wednesday

1396/02/28 | 05/18/2017 | Thursday

at: IT lab, Histology Hall
Medical Terminology |
Dr. Sabouri

at: class#102, International College

TUMS

Physical Training |
(women) code
Biochemistry Practical
Group 2

Metabolism of Amino Acids and other
Nitrogen Compounds Degradation
Dr. Pasalar
at: Histology Hall, Medical School
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&N date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Metabolism of amino acids and other
U 3 P nitrogen compounds Urea Cycle
1396/02/30 | 05/20/2017 Saturday Dr. Kashani Respiratory System Anatomy (practical) Dr. Pasalar
il Cest), Ol By Sanl at : Histology Hall, Medical School
. . . . Anatomy of Limbs practical
Embryology of Respiratory System Biochemistry Practical Foot : o
1396/02/31 | 05/21/2017 |  Sunday Dr. Kashani Group 1 Dr. Sobhani Popliteal and posterior tiblal Grotp
at: class#5. Old dentistry school at: Poursina Lab. at: Histology Hall, Medical School Dr. Sobhani
- Physical Training |
Family Health . .
1396/03/01 | 05/22/2017 | Monday Group 1 Ph{:\/‘gﬁ}';;i‘g&gg ! Biocﬁ’;’r‘;’?;”) ?gitical
at: class #5, Old Dentistry School Gr o[ny 2
Healthy life style, Healthy behaviors
1396/03/02 | 05/23/2017 Tuesday Dr. Karbakhsh
at: IT lab, Histology Hall
Quality Contrglga Laboratory Medlcl:e)llr 'I:qe;tr)ry Sﬁlogy 1 Clinical Enzymology
1396/03/03 | 05/24/2017 | Wednesday . . . . Dr. Khalili
Ms. Aryabarzin at: class#102, International College at: Histoloay Hall. Medical School
at: Poursina Lab. TUMS : 9y '
1396/03/04 | 05/25/2017 | Thursday
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&N date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Histology of Respiratory System Metabolism of non-Protein Nitrogen
1396/03/06 | 05/27/2017 Saturday Dr. Kashani Respiratory System Histology(practical) Compoun(lijer'\? é$r2$? 1 =157
el Cleest), Ol BBy Sanl at : Histology Hall, Medical School
. . . Anatomy of Limbs practical
Biochemistry Practical Ant. & Lat. Compartment of Calf - -
1396/03/07 | 05/28/2017 |  Sunday Group 1 Dr. Sobhani Anterior a’f‘goct’”Gtsrflfp'ig CILIEE S
at: Poursina Lab. at: Histology Hall, Medical School Dr. Sobhani
Raniheald Physical Training | Ph{vsvlgr?:egaclgtlizg I
1396/03/08 | 05/29/2017 Monday Group 1 (women) code Eiesnamisiy Prsiel
at: class #5, Old Dentistry School ry
Group 2
Occupational Health
1396/03/09 | 05/30/2017 Tuesday Dr. Karbakhsh
at: IT lab, Histology Hall
Medical Terminology | Metabolism of non-Protein Nitrogen
Dr. Sabouri Compounds Nucleotide Metabolism
1396/03/10 | 05/31/2017 | Wednesday at: class#102, International College Dr. Nowrouzi
TUMS at : Histology Hall, Medical School
1396/03/11 | 06/01/2017 | Thursday
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&N date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Metabolism of Lipids & Lipoproteins
Fatty Acid oxidation
Dr. Meshkani
at : Histology Hall, Medical School

1396/03/13 | 06/03/2017 Saturday

Medicine as a Profession (Professional
1396/03/16 | 06/06/2017 | Tuesday g?d;f::bdall’:r']‘fg
at: IT lab, Histology Hall
Medical Terminology | Metabolism of Lipids & Lipoproteins
Dr. Sabouri Fatty Acid Synthesis
at: class#102, International College Dr. Meshkani
TUMS at: Histology Hall, Medical School

1396/03/17 | 06/07/2017 | Wednesday

1396/03/18 | 06/08/2017 Thursday
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Pl date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Metabolism of Lipids & Lipoproteins
Other topics
1396/03/20 | 06/10/2017 Saturday Dr. Meshkani

at : Histology Hall, Medical School

Biochemistry Practical LT, Cllnlcigﬁefﬁfr:ge AT E Anatomy of Limbs practical
1396/03/21 | 06/11/2017 Sunday Group 1 Metatarsus Group 1

. : Dr. Sobhani .
i PEElE LR at: Histology Hall, Medical School D7, S

1396/03/22 | 06/12/2017 Monday

Health Education, Health Promotion

1396/03/23 | 06/13/2017 | Tuesday i '%'fe&sgyz;fr‘]’;"m"

at: IT lab, Histology Hall

1396/03/24 | 06/14/2017 | Wednesday

1396/03/25 | 06/15/2017 | Thursday
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&N date Day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
1306/03/27 | 06/17/2017 | Saturday P”'m°gﬂr¥gm”"‘“°” P”'mogﬂn\’:m"at'O“
1396/03/28 | 06/18/2017 | Sunday P”"“°B‘;‘“I’rﬁ';°]?'a“°” P”"“"Bﬂn‘igﬁ;"""“on
1396/03/29 | 06/19/2017 Monday
Transpo;tnc[)jf_lc_)igsizdlzcllgjsln Bl Health status in IR Iran and World
1396/03/30 | 06/20/2017 Tuesday Dr. Imani Dr. Seddigh
at: class#5, Old Dentistry School et 77 10, (Rl ey
Regulation of Respiration
Regulation of Respiration Dr. Imani
IGEa0EEl || DSPNANNT | WBHEeEY Dr. Imani at: class#102, International College
TUMS
1396/04/01 | 06/22/2017 | Thursday
fabl date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17
Respiratory System Respiratory System
physiology(practical) physiology(practical)
1396/04/03 | 06/24/2017 Saturday (Women) (men)
Spirometery Spirometery
Dr. Sohanaki Dr. Sohanaki
1396/04/04 | 06/25/2017 Sunday
1396/04/07 | 06/28/2017 | Wednesday
1396/04/08 | 06/29/2017 | Thursday
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